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NOTICE: This is a general list. It is the student’s responsibility to verify the correct email address for
delivery. Once an electronic transcript is processed, information cannot be altered and refunds
will not be issued for incorrect emails.

College or University

Alma College

Central Michigan University
College for Creative Studies
Eastern Michigan University
Ferris State University

Grand Valley State University
Henry Ford College

Lake Superior State University
Madonna University
Michigan State University
Michigan Tech University

Northern Michigan University
Northwood University
Oakland Community College
Oakland University

Rochester College

Saginaw Valley State University

St Clair County Community College

University of Detroit Mercy

University of Michigan—Ann Arbor
University of Michigan—Dearborn
University of Michigan—Flint
Wayne State University

Western Michigan University
Walsh College
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Phone Number

989-463-7348
989.774.3261

313.664.7672
800.468.6368
231.591.2000
616.331.2025
800.585.4322
906.635.2231

734-432-5339
517.355.8332
888.688.1885

800.682.9797
989-837-4420
248.232.4100
800.625.8648

800-521-6010
800.968.9500

810.989.5739
313-993-1940

734.764.7433
313.593.5100
810.762.3300
313.577.2424
269.387.2000
248-823-1610

Email

Registrar@alma.edu
cmuadmit@cmich.edu
aaro@collegeforcreativestudies.edu
transcripts_admissions@emich.edu
transfer@ferris.edu
admissions@gvsu.edu
registrar@hfcc.edu
admissions@Issu.edu
admissions@madonna.edu
admis@msu.edu

Undergraduate —mtu4u@mtu.edu
grad-adms@mtu.edu

admissions@nmu.edu
transcripts@northwood.edu
ces@oaklandcc.edu

oakuniv@oakland.edu
Current OU Students —regservices@oakland.edu

admissions@rc.edu

admissions@svsu.edu
Graduate —gradadm@svsu.edu

enrollment@sc4.edu

Current U of D Students —registrar@udmercy.edu
New Applicants —admissions@udmercy.edu

transcripts@umich.edu
umd-admissions@umich.edu
admissions@umflint.edu
admissions@wayne.edu
admissions-transcripts@wmich.edu

admissions@walshcollege.edu
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