Records & Registration Office 14500 E. 12 Mile Road, Warren, MI 48088–3896 P: 586.445.7999 • F: 586.445.7140/586.226.4787 records@macomb.edu



Electronic Transcript Directory

Frequently Requested Recipients

NOTICE: This is a general list. **It is the student's responsibility to verify the correct email address for delivery.** Once an electronic transcript is processed, information cannot be altered and refunds will not be issued for incorrect emails.

College or University	Phone Number	Email
Alma College	989-463-7348	Registrar@alma.edu
Central Michigan University	989.774.3261	cmuadmit@cmich.edu
College for Creative Studies	313.664.7672	aaro@collegeforcreativestudies.edu
Eastern Michigan University	800.468.6368	transcripts_admissions@emich.edu
Ferris State University	231.591.2000	transfer@ferris.edu
Grand Valley State University	616.331.2025	admissions@gvsu.edu
Henry Ford College	800.585.4322	registrar@hfcc.edu
Lake Superior State University	906.635.2231	admissions@lssu.edu
Madonna University	734-432-5339	admissions@madonna.edu
Michigan State University	517.355.8332	admis@msu.edu
Michigan Tech University	888.688.1885	Undergraduate – mtu4u@mtu.edu grad-adms@mtu.edu
Northern Michigan University	800.682.9797	admissions@nmu.edu
Northwood University	989-837-4420	transcripts@northwood.edu
Oakland Community College	248.232.4100	ces@oaklandcc.edu
Oakland University	800.625.8648	oakuniv@oakland.edu Current OU Students – regservices@oakland.edu
Rochester College	800-521-6010	admissions@rc.edu
Saginaw Valley State University	800.968.9500	admissions@svsu.edu Graduate—gradadm@svsu.edu
St Clair County Community College	810.989.5739	enrollment@sc4.edu
University of Detroit Mercy	313-993-1940	Current U of D Students—registrar@udmercy.edu New Applicants—admissions@udmercy.edu
University of Michigan – Ann Arbor	734.764.7433	transcripts@umich.edu
University of Michigan—Dearborn	313.593.5100	umd-admissions@umich.edu
University of Michigan—Flint	810.762.3300	admissions@umflint.edu
Wayne State University	313.577.2424	admissions@wayne.edu
Western Michigan University	269.387.2000	admissions-transcripts@wmich.edu
Walsh College	248-823-1610	admissions@walshcollege.edu

FORM NO. 6298 11/15 Rev. 8/27/18 GRAP_2713